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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 161 10 1 5 9 10 11 13 14 23 34 41

2 KEN 337 10 6 8 18 22 30 36 49 55 56 57

3 BEL 344 10 12 16 24 26 29 42 44 47 50 54

4 DUL 424 10 3 4 7 19 35 51 61 79 81 84

5 HHH 426 10 15 27 31 33 37 43 52 53 66 69

6 G&G 468 10 2 20 39 40 45 58 60 62 70 72

7 C/C 612 10 17 25 38 46 73 74 80 83 85 91

8 SLH 663 10 28 32 63 65 71 75 76 78 82 93

9 THH 746 10 21 48 64 67 68 89 94 97 98 100

10 RAN 869 10 59 77 86 87 88 90 92 95 96 99
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 102 10 3 4 5 6 8 11 12 14 18 21

2 H/W 207 10 1 2 7 9 10 30 33 36 38 41

3 KEN 252 10 13 15 16 17 24 25 28 35 37 42

4 HHH 307 10 19 20 22 26 27 29 32 43 44 45

5 G&G 503 10 23 31 34 39 40 51 60 64 76 85

6 C/C 576 10 47 48 52 53 55 59 62 63 66 71

7 DUL 647 10 46 49 50 56 61 70 73 75 80 87

8 SLH 711 10 54 57 58 65 72 77 78 81 83 86

9 RAN 791 10 67 68 69 74 79 82 84 88 89 91

10 THH 954 10 90 92 * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 96.5
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 333 Stuart McCallum SEN H/W 27:11

2 207 Andy Coley-Maud V40 G&G 27:22

3 103 Max Milarvie SEN DUL 27:35

4 122 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 27:50

5 304 Dan Cliffe SEN H/W 27:52

6 513 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 27:57

7 160 Jack Ramm V35 DUL 27:59

8 527 Ross Braden SEN KEN 28:01

9 311 Charlie Eastaugh SEN H/W 28:05

10 348 Henry Silverstein SEN H/W 28:11

11 337 Alex Milne SEN H/W 28:13

12 8 Sam Sommerville SEN BEL 28:26

13 331 George Mallet SEN H/W 28:26

14 351 James Stockings SEN H/W 28:33

15 407 Brandon Dewar SEN HHH 28:37

16 6 Henry Hart SEN BEL 28:38

17 712 Rui Yong Soh SEN C/C 28:38

18 497 Cameron Dockerill SEN KEN 28:38

19 102 Max Bloor SEN DUL 28:40

20 219 Tom Foster SEN G&G 28:42

21 659 James Hoad SEN THH 28:43

22 517 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 28:44

23 349 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 28:44

24 919 James Wootton SEN BEL 28:44

25 778 Joshua Mitchell SEN C/C 28:48

26 13 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 28:53

27 400 Andrew Clarke SEN HHH 28:54

28 591 Gary Laybourne V40 SLH 28:56

29 78 Conall Whelan SEN BEL 28:58

30 512 Tom Mower V40 KEN 29:00

31 440 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 29:02

32 592 James Lyne SEN SLH 29:04

33 420 Lewis Laylee SEN HHH 29:05

34 294 Rhys Boorman SEN H/W 29:05

35 176 Aaron Wilson SEN DUL 29:06

36 528 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 29:09

37 447 Benjamin Warren SEN HHH 29:10

38 711 Nick Bowker V35 C/C 29:11

39 211 Ed Dixon V35 G&G 29:12

40 259 Cameron Reilly SEN G&G 29:20

41 334 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 29:22

42 1 Conall McNally SEN BEL 29:28

43 397 Jack Brotchie V35 HHH 29:35

44 79 Charlie Rogers SEN BEL 29:39

45 360 Ryan McCallister SEN H/W 29:40

46 203 Jake Bowles SEN G&G 29:42

47 775 Charlie Mason SEN C/C 29:47

48 19 Findlay Dyer SEN BEL 29:49

49 660 Richard Ollington SEN THH 29:50

50 536 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 29:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 903 Mack Downey SEN BEL 29:53

52 140 Ben Howe V35 DUL 29:55

53 456 Thomas Patterson SEN HHH 29:56

54 295 Eoin Brady V35 H/W 29:57

55 431 David Moyse SEN HHH 29:58

56 12 Jonny Neville SEN BEL 30:01

57 42 Scott Singleton SEN BEL 30:02

58 532 Owen Hind SEN KEN 30:03

59 504 Joe Hartley V35 KEN 30:05

60 564 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 30:06

61 5 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 30:11

62 273 Robin Wallond SEN G&G 30:11

63 60 Eddie Jodrell U20 BEL 30:13

64 21 James Fox SEN BEL 30:18

65 325 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 30:22

66 813 Peter Cook SEN RAN 30:24

67 58 Craig Ruddy V35 BEL 30:25

68 353 Sam Todd SEN H/W 30:26

69 238 Charlie Kershaw SEN G&G 30:29

70 136 Joe Hallsworth SEN DUL 30:31

71 235 Callum Job SEN G&G 30:32

72 597 Ryan Evans V35 SLH 30:33

73 669 Amittai Ben-Israel SEN THH 30:35

74 366 Sam Peters SEN H/W 30:36

75 627 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 30:36

76 454 Tom O'Mahoney U20 HHH 30:37

77 655 Miles Chandler SEN THH 30:37

78 81 Oliver Jackson SEN BEL 30:38

79 667 James McMullan V35 THH 30:39

80 950 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 30:40

81 494 James Boustead SEN KEN 30:42

82 401 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 30:43

83 95 Charlie Wood SEN BEL 30:44

84 552 Ben Clarke SEN KEN 30:44

85 547 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 30:44

86 535 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 30:46

87 22 Louis Clarke SEN BEL 30:46

88 412 Joseph Fenwick SEN HHH 30:47

89 414 John Franklin V35 HHH 30:48

90 56 Sam Rodda SEN BEL 30:53

91 272 Dan Wallis SEN G&G 30:54

92 595 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 30:54

93 239 Nick Lightfoot SEN G&G 30:55

94 35 James Turner SEN BEL 30:56

95 10 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 30:56

96 403 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 31:00

97 232 Colin High V35 G&G 31:00

98 537 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 31:00

99 557 Alistair McMaster SEN KEN 31:03

100 28 David Bowers SEN BEL 31:03
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 717 Richard Bull V35 C/C 31:04

102 421 Alex Lee SEN HHH 31:05

103 410 Joe Elliott SEN HHH 31:06

104 2 George Loxton SEN BEL 31:09

105 18 Steve Gardner V35 BEL 31:10

106 729 David Taylor SEN C/C 31:11

107 562 Lyndon Marfell SEN KEN 31:12

108 444 Ronan Tanguy SEN HHH 31:14

109 599 Alex Lyne SEN SLH 31:17

110 303 Joseph Clark V35 H/W 31:18

111 194 Michael Alwin SEN G&G 31:22

112 3 Jonathan Scott SEN BEL 31:24

113 618 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 31:26

114 914 Oliver Rose SEN BEL 31:28

115 831 Jonathan Smith V35 RAN 31:32

116 433 James Nutt SEN HHH 31:34

117 316 David Grima V40 H/W 31:35

118 602 Brandan Morrell U20 SLH 31:36

119 158 Jon Phillips V35 DUL 31:36

120 245 Matthew Mcdaniel V35 G&G 31:36

121 516 George Russell SEN KEN 31:37

122 326 Richard Jones V35 H/W 31:39

123 915 Ben Scott SEN BEL 31:42

124 67 Ed Hanton SEN BEL 31:45

125 498 Ian Ellwood SEN KEN 31:46

126 7 Matthew Edgar V35 BEL 31:47

127 361 Vitaly Baranov SEN H/W 31:47

128 224 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 31:49

129 722 Andrew Wallace V35 C/C 31:51

130 101 James Blackwood SEN DUL 31:51

131 24 James Roberts SEN BEL 31:52

132 600 Daryl Cyprien SEN SLH 31:53

133 724 Martin Bell V35 C/C 31:54

134 218 Will Ford SEN G&G 31:52

135 180 sean cordon SEN DUL 31:55

136 335 Chris Mcllroy SEN H/W 31:55

137 559 Chris Mullin V45 KEN 31:57

138 427 Ben Millar V45 HHH 31:57

139 34 Olly Williams SEN BEL 32:02

140 465 Matt Raymond V35 HHH 32:03

141 519 Tomas Sloan V50 KEN 32:05

142 566 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 32:05

143 93 Samuel Harry SEN BEL 32:07

144 41 Wills Goldie SEN BEL 32:07

145 77 Toby Fletcher SEN BEL 32:11

146 429 Scott Morrison SEN HHH 32:12

147 766 Alastair Barnard SEN C/C 32:14

148 822 David Lawley V40 RAN 32:14

149 11 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 32:17

150 88 Sam Davis SEN BEL 32:17

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 544 Nicholas Chevis SEN KEN 32:19

152 453 Alex Gutteridge SEN HHH 32:20

153 509 Michael Longley V35 KEN 32:21

154 362 Stuart Byrne ? H/W 32:23

155 499 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 32:24

156 829 David Ready SEN RAN 32:24

157 841 Ross Macdonald V35 RAN 32:26

158 369 Theodore Webb U20 H/W 32:26

159 82 Daryl Chard SEN BEL 32:28

160 917 Chris Threadgold SEN BEL 32:28

161 653 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 32:30

162 565 Will Pitt V50 KEN 32:30

163 408 Jack Dickenson SEN HHH 32:35

164 105 Ed Gibson SEN DUL 32:38

165 98 George Mallinson SEN BEL 32:41

166 814 Chris Davidson V35 RAN 32:45

167 503 Alex Harris V40 KEN 32:46

168 771 Alex Hurrell SEN C/C 32:47

169 750 Elliot Davies SEN C/C 32:53

170 37 Tom Gifford SEN BEL 32:54

171 48 Luke Thornton SEN BEL 32:55

172 732 Christoph Neumayer V40 C/C 32:55

173 842 James Riley V45 RAN 33:05

174 355 Simon Wade V40 H/W 33:05

175 27 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 33:06

176 117 Tim Bowen V35 DUL 33:08

177 363 Will Taylor U20 H/W 33:11

178 616 Matthew Gibbons ? SLH 33:13

179 148 Jack Leafe SEN DUL 33:13

180 668 Gordon Pearce V35 THH 33:18

181 52 Edward Anders SEN BEL 33:19

182 49 Ewan Somerville SEN BEL 33:20

183 364 Isaac Lutaya U20 H/W 33:20

184 827 Edmund Perry V35 RAN 33:21

185 271 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 33:21

186 367 Loic de Narvor ? H/W 33:24

187 782 Julian Tucker V35 C/C 33:25

188 443 Micheal Tay V35 HHH 33:26

189 910 Adam Justice SEN BEL 33:28

190 553 Matteo Gala SEN KEN 33:29

191 764 Carl Hamill V35 C/C 33:29

192 906 THomas Gardner SEN BEL 33:31

193 909 Harry Hopkins SEN BEL 33:32

194 43 Daniel Agustus V40 BEL 33:32

195 601 Stuart Major V50 SLH 33:34

196 839 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:36

197 651 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 33:37

198 716 Sebastian Jones V35 C/C 33:38

199 428 Greg Mills SEN HHH 33:40

200 107 Murray Humphrey SEN DUL 33:42
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 603 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 33:45

202 626 Jono Wood SEN SLH 33:49

203 664 Simon Barrett V45 THH 33:51

204 463 Tom Irish V35 HHH 33:53

205 905 Thomas Gandee SEN BEL 33:53

206 911 Edouard Long SEN BEL 34:02

207 737 Fergus Ingledew SEN C/C 34:03

208 824 Edward Mockett V45 RAN 34:06

209 202 Terry Booth V55 G&G 34:13

210 526 Matthew Thomas V35 KEN 34:14

211 399 James Brown SEN HHH 34:20

212 47 Matthew Varley SEN BEL 34:21

213 124 Eugene Cross V40 DUL 34:28

214 742 David Hooton SEN C/C 34:30

215 738 Sam Johansen SEN C/C 34:32

216 901 Fred Balmford SEN BEL 34:33

217 233 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 34:34

218 628 Edward Lambert V45 SLH 34:35

219 354 Robert Tuer V35 H/W 34:36

220 783 Ben Whicher SEN C/C 34:36

221 836 Graham Weller V45 RAN 34:37

222 394 Pip Bennett V40 HHH 34:38

223 833 Stewart Stanton SEN RAN 34:40

224 816 Ed Forbes V45 RAN 34:46

225 425 Stephen McLeod SEN HHH 34:47

226 151 Alastair Low-Macrae SEN DUL 34:53

227 500 John Gilchrist SEN KEN 34:54

228 411 Deron Fagan V45 HHH 34:54

229 746 Elvedin Bektic SEN C/C 34:55

230 610 Rob Knight V35 SLH 34:58

231 913 Matthew Richards SEN BEL 34:59

232 90 Sam Clarke SEN BEL 35:00

233 445 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 35:01

234 150 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 35:02

235 818 Peter Haarer V55 RAN 35:07

236 550 Ben Armson SEN KEN 35:08

237 119 James Burrows V40 DUL 35:08

238 432 Graeme Moyse V60 HHH 35:08

239 350 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 35:10

240 466 Jon Key V45 HHH 35:12

241 209 Ian Davies V50 G&G 35:20

242 460 Craig Duncan V35 HHH 35:25

243 452 Tom Conlon V60 HHH 35:32

244 656 Jamie Bell SEN THH 35:34

245 780 Rory Smith SEN C/C 35:36

246 723 Freddie Allinson SEN C/C 35:38

247 567 Ben Racle V35 KEN 35:39

248 621 David Ogden V60 SLH 35:41

249 515 Will Ross SEN KEN 35:43

250 725 Ryan Furniss SEN C/C 35:44

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 613 Rusom Berhane U20 SLH 35:46

252 834 Andy Starr V45 RAN 35:47

253 30 Miles Horn SEN BEL 35:48

254 172 Gower Tan V50 DUL 35:49

255 614 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 35:55

256 844 Sergio Stillacci V45 RAN 35:57

257 720 Sonny Williams SEN C/C 36:01

258 916 Rupert Talfourd-Cook SEN BEL 36:05

259 611 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 36:11

260 811 Tom Cameron SEN RAN 36:13

261 201 Robin Boon V50 G&G 36:14

262 524 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 36:15

263 762 Jack Simpson SEN C/C 36:17

264 370 Max Olive ? H/W 36:17

265 276 Alistair Wilkie V40 G&G 36:19

266 458 Nathan Petrie V35 HHH 36:20

267 561 Michael Gibson V40 KEN 36:22

268 413 Tom Foster SEN HHH 36:24

269 510 Iago Martinez V40 KEN 36:29

270 748 Sam Cathro SEN C/C 36:39

271 404 James Daly V35 HHH 36:43

272 759 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 36:48

273 548 Alex Gillespie V40 KEN 36:54

274 462 Sam Camenzuli SEN HHH 36:56

275 734 Joss Thomas SEN C/C 36:59

276 624 Peter Crotty ? SLH 37:00

277 166 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 37:03

278 121 Andrea Ceccolini V55 DUL 37:08

279 566 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 37:08

280 749 William Crothall SEN C/C 37:20

281 154 Rob Meadows V40 DUL 37:22

282 257 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 37:23

283 774 Fergus MacMillan SEN C/C 37:25

284 451 Trevor Chilton V55 HHH 37:30

285 419 Leon Kong SEN HHH 37:33

286 785 Sam Morgan SEN C/C 37:40

287 832 Marc Snaith V45 RAN 37:44

288 457 Simon Evans V55 HHH 37:50

289 182 Tom Mountain SEN DUL 37:51

290 845 Eliott Wells SEN RAN 37:53

291 663 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 37:56

292 786 Shaun Terry V35 C/C 37:57

293 756 Rory Freeman SEN C/C 37:58

294 904 Nicholas Elvidge SEN BEL 38:08

295 623 Thomas Speed SEN SLH 38:10

296 174 Jonathan Whittaker V40 DUL 38:15

297 560 Andy Wright V40 KEN 38:17

298 835 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 38:18

299 743 Robin Harris V55 C/C 38:22

300 375 Chris Allen V45 H/W 38:25
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 551 Rupert Bedford SEN KEN 38:27

302 217 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 38:31

303 506 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 38:32

304 776 Kester McLennan SEN C/C 38:46

305 225 Nick Groom V40 G&G 38:47

306 758 Russell Pearson V40 C/C 38:50

307 846 Hadi Khatamizadeh V45 RAN 38:56

308 459 Alex Taylor V35 HHH 39:05

309 357 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 39:08

310 167 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 39:09

311 763 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 39:38

312 604 Jacob Nwaezenna ? SLH 39:44

313 390 Sean Crummy ? H/W 39:49

314 493 Luke Armitage V55 KEN 39:50

315 186 Peter Kleb V40 DUL 39:53

316 615 scott mackenzie ? SLH 40:16

317 396 James Olav Breen- Norris SEN HHH 40:29

318 511 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 40:44

319 302 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 41:06

320 461 Robert Nagorski V60 HHH 41:21

321 424 Lixin Liu SEN HHH 41:29

322 670 unknown athlete THH 42:04

323 256 Adam Poole SEN G&G 43:14

324 322 Craig Howard V45 H/W 43:36

325 739 Chris Lamb V35 C/C 43:42

326 434 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 44:09

327 84 Terry O'Neill V70 BEL 45:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
2 207 Andy Coley-Maud V40 G&G 27:22

28 591 Gary Laybourne V40 SLH 28:56

30 512 Tom Mower V40 KEN 29:00

41 334 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 29:22

50 536 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 29:51

80 950 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 30:40

85 547 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 30:44

86 535 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 30:46

92 595 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 30:54

96 403 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 31:00

98 537 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 31:00

113 618 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 31:26

117 316 David Grima V40 H/W 31:35

128 224 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 31:49

137 559 Chris Mullin V45 KEN 31:57

138 427 Ben Millar V45 HHH 31:57

142 566 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 32:05

148 822 David Lawley V40 RAN 32:14

149 11 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 32:17

167 503 Alex Harris V40 KEN 32:46

172 732 Christoph Neumayer V40 C/C 32:55

173 842 James Riley V45 RAN 33:05

174 355 Simon Wade V40 H/W 33:05

194 43 Daniel Agustus V40 BEL 33:32

196 839 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:36

203 664 Simon Barrett V45 THH 33:51

208 824 Edward Mockett V45 RAN 34:06

213 124 Eugene Cross V40 DUL 34:28

218 628 Edward Lambert V45 SLH 34:35

221 836 Graham Weller V45 RAN 34:37

222 394 Pip Bennett V40 HHH 34:38

224 816 Ed Forbes V45 RAN 34:46

228 411 Deron Fagan V45 HHH 34:54

234 150 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 35:02

237 119 James Burrows V40 DUL 35:08

239 350 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 35:10

240 466 Jon Key V45 HHH 35:12

252 834 Andy Starr V45 RAN 35:47

255 614 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 35:55

256 844 Sergio Stillacci V45 RAN 35:57

259 611 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 36:11

265 276 Alistair Wilkie V40 G&G 36:19

267 561 Michael Gibson V40 KEN 36:22

269 510 Iago Martinez V40 KEN 36:29

273 548 Alex Gillespie V40 KEN 36:54

279 566 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 37:08

281 154 Rob Meadows V40 DUL 37:22

287 832 Marc Snaith V45 RAN 37:44

296 174 Jonathan Whittaker V40 DUL 38:15

297 560 Andy Wright V40 KEN 38:17

# Num Name Age Club Time
300 375 Chris Allen V45 H/W 38:25

302 217 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 38:31

303 506 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 38:32

305 225 Nick Groom V40 G&G 38:47

306 758 Russell Pearson V40 C/C 38:50

307 846 Hadi Khatamizadeh V45 RAN 38:56

309 357 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 39:08

310 167 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 39:09

311 763 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 39:38

315 186 Peter Kleb V40 DUL 39:53

324 322 Craig Howard V45 H/W 43:36
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
60 564 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 30:06

82 401 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 30:43

141 519 Tomas Sloan V50 KEN 32:05

162 565 Will Pitt V50 KEN 32:30

195 601 Stuart Major V50 SLH 33:34

209 202 Terry Booth V55 G&G 34:13

217 233 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 34:34

233 445 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 35:01

235 818 Peter Haarer V55 RAN 35:07

241 209 Ian Davies V50 G&G 35:20

254 172 Gower Tan V50 DUL 35:49

261 201 Robin Boon V50 G&G 36:14

262 524 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 36:15

277 166 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 37:03

278 121 Andrea Ceccolini V55 DUL 37:08

282 257 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 37:23

284 451 Trevor Chilton V55 HHH 37:30

288 457 Simon Evans V55 HHH 37:50

291 663 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 37:56

298 835 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 38:18

299 743 Robin Harris V55 C/C 38:22

314 493 Luke Armitage V55 KEN 39:50

318 511 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 40:44

319 302 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 41:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
185 271 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 33:21

238 432 Graeme Moyse V60 HHH 35:08

243 452 Tom Conlon V60 HHH 35:32

248 621 David Ogden V60 SLH 35:41

320 461 Robert Nagorski V60 HHH 41:21

326 434 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 44:09

327 84 Terry O'Neill V70 BEL 45:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

